
 

 

Corrigendum 2: Extension of last date of proposal submission for RFP 
 
 

Consulting Services for: Fire Risk Assessment of 25 Legacy Dumpsites across Kerala 
(Package A) 
Fire Safety Assessment of MCFs and RRFs in Seven (07) Southern Districts of Kerala 
(Package B) 
Fire Safety Assessment of MCFs and RRFs in Seven (07) Northern Districts of Kerala 
(Package C) 
 
With reference to Request for Proposals mentioned above issued by Kerala Solid Waste 
Management Project (KSWMP) on 28-10-2023, all prospective Bidders are hereby informed 
that KSWMP has extended the last date of proposal submission for RFP as follows: 
 

RFP No Particulars Original Date Revised Date 

1) IN-SUCM-374953-
CS-QCBS 

2) IN-SUCM-374883-
CS-QCBS 

3) IN-SUCM-374959-
CS-QCBS 

Technical Proposal 
Submission closing date 

28-11-2023, 
16:00 Hrs 

7-12-2023, 
16:00 Hrs 

Technical proposal Opening 
date 

28-11-2023, 
16:00 Hrs 

7-12-2023, 
16:00 Hrs 

 
 
 

 
 
Date:  24/11/2023        Deputy Project Director 
       Kerala Solid Waste Management Project 
 


